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UNIT 3 (RAWAT ISLAMABAD)

SPINDLES = 18,096

RING FRAMES = 38

CAPACITY   =  4,874 TONS 

UNIT 4 (MULTAN)

SPINDLES = 47,520

RING FRAMES = 42

CAPACITY   =  14,677 TONS  

TOTAL SPINNING

SPINDLES = 65,616

RING FRAMES = 80

CAPACITY   =  19,550 TONS 



UNIT 2

LOOMS = 180

CAPACITY   =  50.024 M (Meters)

UNIT 5

LOOMS = 310

CAPACITY   =  70.968 M (Meters)

TOTAL WEAVING

LOOMS = 490

CAPACITY   =  120.992 M (Meters)





PARTICULARS 2023 2022
INCREASE / 

(DECREASE)

SALES (PKR in Millions) 32,682 30,704 6%

GROSS PROFIT (PKR in Millions) 3,616 5,441 (1,825)

GROSS PROFIT  % 11.06% 17.72% (37%)

EBITDA (PKR in Millions) 3,349 4,767 (1,418)

EBITDA % 10.25% 15.53% (34%)

NET PROFIT (PKR in Millions) 203 2,639 (2,436)

NET PROFIT % 0.62% 8.60% (93%)

EPS - PKR 6.59 85.67 (79)

Dividend % 0% 40%





2023
(PKR in Millions)

2022
(PKR in Millions)

% Increase / 
(Decrease)

Sales-net 32,682 30,704 28%

Cost of Sales (29,066) (25,263) 23%

Gross Profit 3,616 5,441 55%

Distribution expenses (404) (496) 66%

Administrative expenses (382) (314) 52%

Other income 154 174 70%

Other Expenses (69) (388) 186%

Profit from Operations 2,914 4,416 49%

Finance cost (2,449) (1,303) 42%

Profit before taxation 465 3,113 54%

Taxation (262) (474) 65%

Profit after taxation 203 2,639 52%

Earning per share 6.59 85.67 52%



Year Sales - Net

2023 32,682,288 

2022 30,703,659 

2021 24,030,100 

2020 17,275,166 

2019 16,605,159 

2018 13,913,861 

1 2 3 4 5 6

Year 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018

Sales - Net 32,682,28 30,703,65 24,030,10 17,275,16 16,605,15 13,913,86
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GROSS PROFIT NET PROFT EBITDA

2023 3,616 203 3,349

2022 5,441 2,639 4,767

2021 3,510 1,733 3,245

2020 2,061 61 1,596

2019 1,783 503 1,879

2018 1,346 311 1,313

PKR IN MILLIONS
YEAR
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YEAR
BOOK VALUE 

PER SHARE

MARKET 

VALUE PER 

SHARE

EPS

2023 328.21 77.35 6.59

2022 297.31 66.50 85.67

2021 196.99 72.41 56.24

2020 125.83 23.00 1.99

2019 126.27 24.49 16.32

2018 110.41 30.49 10.08
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YEAR
CASH 

DIVIDEND

2023 0%

2022 40%

2021 75%

2020 0%

2019 35%

2018 22.5%
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PARTICULARS 2023 2022 EPS

Non-Current Assets 18,485 12,709 45%

Current Assets 18,050 15,048 20%

Total Assets 36,534 27,757 32%

Equity 10,113 9,161 10%

Non-Current Liabilities 6,202 3,898 59%

Current Liabilities 20,219 14,698 38%

Total Liabilities 26,421 18,596 42%

Total Equity & Liabilities 36,534 27,757 32%










